
 

PENNINE SPORTS PARTNERSHIP/NHLC – CALENDAR 2017-2018 

Mon 4 Sept  

Tues 5 Sept  

Wed 6 Sept  

Thurs 7 Sept  

Fri 8 Sept  

Mon 11 Sept  

Tues 12 Sept  

Wed 13 Sept  

Thurs 14 Sept  

Fri 15 Sept  

Mon 18 Sept  

Tues 19 Sept Partnership Day Ukranian Centre 9am-3pm 

Wed 20 Sept  

Thurs 21 Sept  

Fri 22 Sept  

Mon 25 Sept  

Tues 26 Sept 5aside Football - Year 3&4 Girls @ NHTS 4-5.15 

Wed 27 Sept  

Thurs 28 Sept  Disability Tennis 10-2 @ Longley TC 

Fri 29 Sept  

Mon 2 Oct  

Tues 3 Oct PSP Cross Country at Huddersfield New College 4.30-6pm 

 Wed 4 Oct  

Thurs 5 Oct  

Fri 6 Oct  

Mon 9 Oct 5aside Football - Year 3&4 Boys @ ASCC 4-5.15 

 Tues 10 Oct Kirklees Cross Country final 1230-3pm @ LRPF 
Hi 5 Netball friendly @ Birkby Juniors 3.15-4.30 

Wed 11 Oct Kirklees KS2 Disability Football 10-2 @ tbc 

Thurs 12 Oct  

Fri 13 Oct  

Mon 16 Oct  

Tues 17 Oct  Reserve date - Kirklees Cross Country final 1230-3pm @ LRPF 
Hi 5 Netball friendly @ Birkby Juniors 3.15-4.30 

Wed 18 Oct  

Thurs 19 Oct  

Fri 20 Oct  

  

Mon 30 Oct  

Tues 31 Oct  

Wed 1 Nov  

Thurs 2 Nov Staff Football – 4-5pm @ NHTS & ASCC 

Fri 3 Nov  

Sat 4 Nov PSP Gymnastics Festival – 2-3.30pm at Huddersfield Leisure Centre 

Mon 6 Nov  

Tues 7 Nov  

Wed 8 Nov Multiskills – Year 2 1.30-2.45 @ NHTS 

Thurs 9 Nov  

Fri 10 Nov  

Mon 13 Nov  

Tues 14 Nov  

Wed 15 Nov  



 

Thurs 16 Nov  

Fri 17 Nov  

Mon 20 Nov  

Tues 21 Nov  

Wed 22 Nov  

Thurs 23 Nov Kirklees Table Cricket 10-11:45 @ Newsome 

Fri 24 Nov Basketball – Year 5&6 (8per team) 1.30-2.45 @ NHTS 

Mon 27 Nov  

Tues 28 Nov  

Wed 29 Nov KS1 Inclusion event at CCA (TBC) 9.30-11.30am 

Thurs 30 Nov  

Fri 1 Dec  

Mon 4 Dec  

Tues 5 Dec  

Wed 6 Dec  

Thurs 7 Dec WY Goalball 10-12 @ Huddersfield LC 

Fri 8 Dec Basketball – Year 3&4 (8 per team) 1.30-2.45 @ ASCC 

Mon 11 Dec  

Tues 12 Dec  

Wed 13 Dec  

Thurs 14 Dec  

Fri 15 Dec  

Mon 18 Dec  

Tues 19 Dec  

Wed 20 Dec  

Thurs 21 Dec  

Fri 22 Dec  

  

Mon 8 Jan  

Tues 9 Jan  

Wed 10 Jan Sports Hall Athletics – Year 3&4 and 5&6 1-3pm @ NHTS 

Thurs 11 Jan  

Fri 12 Jan  

Mon 15 Jan Gifted & Talented Academy – y5 4-5pm at NHTS 

Tues 16 Jan  

Wed 17 Jan Sports Hall Athletics – Year 1&2 1.30-3pm @ NHTS  

Thurs 18 Jan Staff Netball match – 4-5.30pm 

Fri 19 Jan  

Mon 22 Jan Gifted & Talented Academy – y5 4-5pm at NHTS 

Tues 23 Jan  

Wed 24 Jan PSP SHA Finals @ LRSB 9.30-12 Primary, 1-3pm Secondary 

Thurs 25 Jan  

Fri 26 Jan  

Mon 29 Jan Gifted & Talented Academy – y5 4-5pm at NHTS 

Tues 30 Jan Kirklees Disability Sportshall Athletics 10-2pm @ Huddersfield LC 

Wed 31 Jan Multiskills – Year 1 1.30-2.45 @ NHTS 

Thurs 1 Feb South Kirklees KS2 Boccia 4-530pm @ Newsome 

Fri 2 Feb  

Mon 5 Feb Gifted & Talented Academy – y5 4-5pm at NHTS 

Tues 6 Feb  

Wed 7 Feb  

Thurs 8 Feb Kirklees Table Cricket 10-11:45 @ Newsome 

Fri 9 Feb Kirklees Sports Hall Athletics Final @ LRSB 930-12 Primary, 1-3pm Secondary 

Mon 12 Feb  Gifted & Talented Academy – y5 4-5pm at NHTS 

Tues 13 Feb  



 

Wed 14 Feb Basketball – Year 1&2 (8 per team) 1.30-2.45 @ NHTS 

Thurs 15 Feb Quicksticks Hockey – y5/6 at NHTS 4-5.30PM 

Fri 16 Feb  

  

Mon 26 Feb  

Tues 27 Feb Strictly Pennine LBT 6pm and 8pm 
Wed 28 Feb Strictly Pennine LBT 6pm and 8pm 
Thurs 1 Mar Strictly Pennine LBT 6pm and 8pm 

Fri 2 Mar  

Mon 5 Mar 
Kirklees Quick Sticks Hockey Final 130-430pm @ Newsome  
Hi 5 Netball Competition 1-3pm @ NHTS 

Tues 6 Mar  

Wed 7 Mar Multiskills – Year 3 1.30-2.45 @ NHTS 

Thurs 8 Mar  

Fri 9 Mar  

Mon 12 Mar Reserve date - Kirklees Quick Sticks Hockey Final 130-430pm @ Newsome 
PSP Hi 5 Netball Final 4-6pm @ Colne Valley 

Tues 13 Mar WY Sports Hall Athletics Final @ LRSB 930-12 Primary, 1-3pm Secondary 

Wed 14 Mar  

Thurs 15 Mar  

Fri 16 Mar  

Mon 19 Mar Kirklees Hi 5 Netball Final 4-6pm @ Newsome  

Tues 20 Mar  

Wed 21 Mar  

Thurs 22 Mar WY KS2/3 Sitting Volleyball 10-11:30 @ Huddersfield LC 

Fri 23 Mar  

Mon 26 Mar Y5 G&T Basketball 4-5.15 @ NHTS 

Tues 27 Mar PSP Key Step Gymnastics Final 12.30-330pm @ Deighton Arena 

Wed 28 Mar  

Thurs 29 Mar  

  

Mon 16 Apr  

Tues 17 Apr  

Wed 18 Apr  

Thurs 19 Apr Kirklees Key Step Gymnastics final 930-330pm @ Pennine Gym Club 

Fri 20 Apr  

Mon 23 Apr  

Tues 24 Apr Y5 G&T Orienteering (tbc) 4-5.15 @ HNC 

Weds 25 Apr  

Thurs 26 Apr  

Fri 27 Apr  

Mon 30 Apr  

Tues 1 May  

Weds 2 May PSP Tri Golf Final 4-530pm @ NHTS 
WY KS2 Disability Multisport 10-2 @ JCCS 

Thurs 3 May  

Fri 4 May  

Mon 7 May May Day Bank Holiday 

Tues 8 May   

Weds 9 May  

Thurs 10 May  

Fri 11 May Huddersfield Mini Tennis 1-330 @ HTC 

Mon 14 May  

Tues 15 May  

Weds 16 May KS1 Football World Cup 1-3pm at Fixby 



 

Thurs 17 May KS 2 Cycling 4 – 6pm @ HNC 

Fri 18 May  

Mon 21 May  

Tues 22 May  

Weds 23 May Kwik Cricket - Year 3/4 and 5/6 1-5pm at Bradley CC 

Thurs 24 May  

Fri 25 May   

  

Mon 4 June  

Tues 5 June Kirklees Girls Kwik Cricket 1-5pm @ Almondbury  

Weds 6 June  

Thurs 7 June PSP U9 Drax Cricket Final 1-4.30pm @ Bradley and Colne CC 

Fri 8 June South Kirklees Tag Rugby Final 930-1pm @ LRPF  

Mon 11 June  

Tues 12 June South Kirklees Kwik Cricket final 1-530pm @ Honley CC  

Weds 13 June  

Thurs 14 June Kirklees Mini Orange Tennis Final 930-1130am @ Longley TC 

Fri 15 June Year 5 G&T Trip to EIS 

Mon 18 June  

Tues 19 June KS1 OAA event @ Ashbrow 1-3pm 

Weds 20 June G&T Event – Year 2 1.30-2.45pm @ NHTS 

Thurs 21 June Kirklees Mini Red Tennis Final 930-1130am @ Longley TC 

Fri 22 June NSSW 

Mon 25 June NSSW 

Tues 26 June NSSW 

Weds 27 June NSSW 

Thurs 28 June NSSW 
Reserve date - Kirklees Mini Orange Tennis Final 930-1130am @ Longley TC 

Fri 29 June NSSW 

Mon 2 July  

Tues 3 July  

Weds 4 July  

Thurs 5 July  

Fri 6 July  

Mon 9 July Celebration Evening TBC 

Tues 10 July Staff Rounders at Fixby 4-5.30pm 

Wed 11 July Rounders Tournament – Year 3-4 & 5-6 at Fixby 1.30-2.45pm 

Thurs 12 July  

Fri 13 July  

Mon 16 July  

Tues 17 July  

Wed 18 July  

Thurs 19 July  

Fri 20 July  

Mon 23 July  

Tues 24 July  

 


